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Type of
Request

Access
Access
Deletion

Deletion

Basis of
Request

cookie-based
cookieless
cookie-based

cookieless

Number
Received

8
31
7
46

Number
Fulfilled

8
0
7
46

Number

Denied or

Failed to
Fulfill

0
31*
0
0

Average Maximum
Number of Number of
Days to Fulfill Days to Fulfill

8.32 11.04
NA NA
10.46 18.33
0 0

*Due to the absence of a Quantcast cookie on the browser, or any online identifier that allows us to
verify to a reasonable degree of certainty that requestor is the individual about whom we have collected

information, we are unable to fulfill these requests.



